
MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 51 Obwaller, Hans Peter KTM HPOSPORT M II71 1 2 6 : 3 3 , 9 AUT
2 38 Hoffmann, Christian Suzuki Austria M II74 2 2 6 : 3 7 , 7 AUT
3 1 Ortner, Andreas RC Martins Bike Shop Unken M II75 3 2 7 : 3 1 , 3 GER
4 37 Brandner, Alexander SC - Bischofshofen ALLG92 1 2 7 : 3 9 , 8 AUT
5 3 Ortner, Christian Radsport Zeller M I81 1 2 8 : 1 8 , 4 GER
6 60 Brengartner, Thomas RC Martins Bike Shop Unken M III65 1 2 8 : 4 3 , 1 GER
7 10 Lienbacher, Matthias Bikeklinik.com M I84 2 2 9 : 5 6 , 7 AUT
8 5 Jetzbacher, Sepp Bikeklinik.com M II74 4 3 0 : 5 5 , 1 AUT
9 12 Hölber, Christoph TSU St. Veit M III64 2 3 0 : 5 7 , 9 AUT

10 45 Hofer, Andi Big Time Maishofen M II75 5 3 1 : 0 5 , 8 AUT
11 2 Wallner, Thomas Bikeklinik.com M II78 6 3 1 : 1 5 , 9 AUT
12 58 Rehrl, Markus RC Altenmarkt M II76 7 3 1 : 3 6 , 8 AUT
13 62 Wallinger, Wolfgang Radio Medical M II72 8 3 1 : 3 7 , 0 AUT
14 48 Laireiter, Matthias Tauernchalets Großarl M II70 9 3 1 : 3 7 , 2 AUT
15 61 Gruber, Günther Radio Medical M III68 3 3 2 : 0 8 , 9 AUT
16 52 Zwinz, Armin Team Pachleitner ALLG91 2 3 2 : 3 9 , 6 AUT
17 68 Schmiedlechner, Hannes M I87 3 3 2 : 5 2 , 7 AUT
18 63 Fuschlberger, Rupert Radio Medical M II76 10 3 2 : 5 8 , 2 AUT
19 4 Moser, Robert RC Martins Bike Shop Unken M II77 11 3 3 : 0 6 , 7 AUT
20 6 Fletschberger, Helmut RLC St. Veit M I87 4 3 3 : 2 7 , 2 AUT
21 7 Obermoser , Thomas RLC St. Veit M II72 12 3 3 : 3 5 , 0 AUT
22 106 Klotz, Bernadette D-A84 1 3 4 : 4 7 , 7 AUT
23 8 Steinberger, Uwe RLC St. Veit M III67 4 3 4 : 5 0 , 7 AUT
24 57 Winter, Roland RC Altenmarkt M II70 13 3 4 : 5 6 , 6 AUT
25 55 Prommegger, Josef M II72 14 3 4 : 5 9 , 5 AUT
26 33 Loitfellner, Michael RLC St. Veit M III68 5 3 5 : 3 7 , 2 AUT
27 14 Seidl , Walter TSU St. Veit M III63 6 3 5 : 4 1 , 9 AUT
28 29 Fröhlich, Emanuel ALLG91 3 3 6 : 0 1 , 5 AUT
29 67 Steinbacher, Martin Chiemseekälte - Mountain Aktiv M III64 7 3 6 : 0 9 , 9 GER
30 56 Pichler, Thomas RC Altenmarkt ALLG97 4 3 6 : 1 5 , 8 AUT
31 65 Porublan, Juraj ALLG90 5 3 6 : 4 5 , 2 AUT
32 44 Streitberger, Sepp Big Time Maishofen M III65 8 3 6 : 4 5 , 6 AUT
33 101 Pötzelsberger, Rosemarie Team Bikeworks LED Volution D-A71 2 3 6 : 5 6 , 7 AUT
34 69 Schmiedlechner, Matthias ALLG92 6 3 7 : 0 7 , 2 AUT
35 66 Prommegger, Hubert M III66 9 3 7 : 3 1 , 4 AUT
36 15 Schweiger, Michael Bikeklinik.com M III67 10 3 7 : 4 3 , 0 AUT
37 31 Russegger, Patrick Klinik Muchachos / Bikeklinik M I85 5 3 8 : 1 1 , 5 AUT
38 46 Oberneder, Günther Big Time Maishofen M II69 15 3 8 : 1 5 , 3 AUT
39 30 Kirchner , Gerald Klinik Muchachos / Bikeklinik M I87 6 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 AUT
40 50 Pappernigg, Norbert Pfeifhofer Radsport M I81 7 3 8 : 5 1 , 9 AUT
41 47 Kaserbacher, Gerhard Team G.A.S M III65 11 3 9 : 0 4 , 1 AUT
42 105 Emberger, Margareta Bikeklinik.com D-A76 3 3 9 : 0 9 , 3 AUT
43 32 Moser, Hans RC Martins Bike Shop Unken M II72 16 3 9 : 1 3 , 0 GER
44 41 Rettenbacher, Thomas Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr Schw M I81 8 3 9 : 5 4 , 5 AUT
45 20 Lahr , Harry Aufi & Owi M III63 12 3 9 : 5 9 , 1 AUT
46 22 Mussbacher, Ernst Dirty Dogs M II74 17 4 0 : 2 9 , 7 AUT
47 53 Hettegger, Johannes Bikeklinik.com M II76 18 4 0 : 4 9 , 2 AUT
48 104 Fuchs, Ursula Bikeklinik.com D-A79 4 4 1 : 3 1 , 0 AUT
49 19 Wresnik, Daniel Aufi & Owi M I79 9 4 2 : 1 7 , 6 AUT
50 102 Schwaiger, Andrea Bikeklinik.com D-A80 5 4 2 : 3 2 , 1 AUT
51 25 Stankovic, Peter Aufi & Owi M III52 13 4 2 : 4 0 , 2 AUT
52 108 Schmidlechner, Elisabeth D-A67 6 4 2 : 5 2 , 9 AUT
53 27 Gumpold, Erich Aufi & Owi M III61 14 4 2 : 5 3 , 5 AUT
54 42 Hafner, Gerald Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr Schw M I82 10 4 3 : 1 8 , 8 AUT
55 59 Engel, Erik RC Altenmarkt JUN02 1 4 3 : 5 8 , 4 AUT
56 23 Dum, Markus Dirty Dogs M II74 19 4 4 : 2 7 , 2 AUT
57 64 Palfinger, Hermann M III54 15 4 4 : 3 2 , 2 AUT
58 54 Thaler, Anton M III66 16 4 5 : 1 6 , 9 AUT
59 103 Viezens, Beatrice Bikeklinik.com D-A82 7 4 5 : 4 2 , 5 AUT
60 36 Hettegger, Andreas RLC St. Veit M I84 11 4 6 : 2 8 , 7 AUT
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MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 21 Fritzenwallner, Johann Aufi & Owi M III65 17 4 7 : 3 2 , 6 AUT
62 107 Reisenhofer, Sandra Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel D-A95 8 4 8 : 2 1 , 7 AUT
63 43 Emberger, Emanuel Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr Schw M II76 20 4 9 : 1 9 , 7 AUT
64 24 Keller, Bernhard Dirty Dogs M II75 21 5 1 : 1 2 , 7 AUT
65 28 Graser, Dominik Klinik Muchachos / Bikeklinik ALLG91 7 5 2 : 2 4 , 6 AUT
66 26 Philips, Geert Aufi & Owi M III54 18 5 3 : 4 2 , 4 AUT
67 49 Steinlechner, Bert Bikeklinik.com M II74 22 5 4 : 3 1 , 7 AUT
67 16 Wernisch, Ossi Bikeklinik.com M III65 19 5 4 : 3 1 , 7 AUT

MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren Junioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 59 Engel, Erik RC Altenmarkt JUN02 1 4 3 : 5 8 , 4 AUT

MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen Allgemeine Klasse
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 106 Klotz, Bernadette D-A84 1 3 4 : 4 7 , 7 AUT
2 101 Pötzelsberger, Rosemarie Team Bikeworks LED Volution D-A71 2 3 6 : 5 6 , 7 AUT
3 105 Emberger, Margareta Bikeklinik.com D-A76 3 3 9 : 0 9 , 3 AUT
4 104 Fuchs, Ursula Bikeklinik.com D-A79 4 4 1 : 3 1 , 0 AUT
5 102 Schwaiger, Andrea Bikeklinik.com D-A80 5 4 2 : 3 2 , 1 AUT
6 108 Schmidlechner, Elisabeth D-A67 6 4 2 : 5 2 , 9 AUT
7 103 Viezens, Beatrice Bikeklinik.com D-A82 7 4 5 : 4 2 , 5 AUT
8 107 Reisenhofer, Sandra Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel D-A95 8 4 8 : 2 1 , 7 AUT

MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren Allgemeine Klasse
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Brandner, Alexander SC - Bischofshofen ALLG92 1 2 7 : 3 9 , 8 AUT
2 52 Zwinz, Armin Team Pachleitner ALLG91 2 3 2 : 3 9 , 6 AUT
3 29 Fröhlich, Emanuel ALLG91 3 3 6 : 0 1 , 5 AUT
4 56 Pichler, Thomas RC Altenmarkt ALLG97 4 3 6 : 1 5 , 8 AUT
5 65 Porublan, Juraj ALLG90 5 3 6 : 4 5 , 2 AUT
6 69 Schmiedlechner, Matthias ALLG92 6 3 7 : 0 7 , 2 AUT
7 28 Graser, Dominik Klinik Muchachos / Bikeklinik ALLG91 7 5 2 : 2 4 , 6 AUT

MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren Master I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Ortner, Christian Radsport Zeller M I81 1 2 8 : 1 8 , 4 GER
2 10 Lienbacher, Matthias Bikeklinik.com M I84 2 2 9 : 5 6 , 7 AUT
3 68 Schmiedlechner, Hannes M I87 3 3 2 : 5 2 , 7 AUT
4 6 Fletschberger, Helmut RLC St. Veit M I87 4 3 3 : 2 7 , 2 AUT
5 31 Russegger, Patrick Klinik Muchachos / Bikeklinik M I85 5 3 8 : 1 1 , 5 AUT
6 30 Kirchner , Gerald Klinik Muchachos / Bikeklinik M I87 6 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 AUT
7 50 Pappernigg, Norbert Pfeifhofer Radsport M I81 7 3 8 : 5 1 , 9 AUT
8 41 Rettenbacher, Thomas Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr Schw M I81 8 3 9 : 5 4 , 5 AUT
9 19 Wresnik, Daniel Aufi & Owi M I79 9 4 2 : 1 7 , 6 AUT
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MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren Master I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

10 42 Hafner, Gerald Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr Schw M I82 10 4 3 : 1 8 , 8 AUT
11 36 Hettegger, Andreas RLC St. Veit M I84 11 4 6 : 2 8 , 7 AUT

MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren Master II
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 51 Obwaller, Hans Peter KTM HPOSPORT M II71 1 2 6 : 3 3 , 9 AUT
2 38 Hoffmann, Christian Suzuki Austria M II74 2 2 6 : 3 7 , 7 AUT
3 1 Ortner, Andreas RC Martins Bike Shop Unken M II75 3 2 7 : 3 1 , 3 GER
4 5 Jetzbacher, Sepp Bikeklinik.com M II74 4 3 0 : 5 5 , 1 AUT
5 45 Hofer, Andi Big Time Maishofen M II75 5 3 1 : 0 5 , 8 AUT
6 2 Wallner, Thomas Bikeklinik.com M II78 6 3 1 : 1 5 , 9 AUT
7 58 Rehrl, Markus RC Altenmarkt M II76 7 3 1 : 3 6 , 8 AUT
8 62 Wallinger, Wolfgang Radio Medical M II72 8 3 1 : 3 7 , 0 AUT
9 48 Laireiter, Matthias Tauernchalets Großarl M II70 9 3 1 : 3 7 , 2 AUT

10 63 Fuschlberger, Rupert Radio Medical M II76 10 3 2 : 5 8 , 2 AUT
11 4 Moser, Robert RC Martins Bike Shop Unken M II77 11 3 3 : 0 6 , 7 AUT
12 7 Obermoser , Thomas RLC St. Veit M II72 12 3 3 : 3 5 , 0 AUT
13 57 Winter, Roland RC Altenmarkt M II70 13 3 4 : 5 6 , 6 AUT
14 55 Prommegger, Josef M II72 14 3 4 : 5 9 , 5 AUT
15 46 Oberneder, Günther Big Time Maishofen M II69 15 3 8 : 1 5 , 3 AUT
16 32 Moser, Hans RC Martins Bike Shop Unken M II72 16 3 9 : 1 3 , 0 GER
17 22 Mussbacher, Ernst Dirty Dogs M II74 17 4 0 : 2 9 , 7 AUT
18 53 Hettegger, Johannes Bikeklinik.com M II76 18 4 0 : 4 9 , 2 AUT
19 23 Dum, Markus Dirty Dogs M II74 19 4 4 : 2 7 , 2 AUT
20 43 Emberger, Emanuel Tri & Run Autohaus Mayr Schw M II76 20 4 9 : 1 9 , 7 AUT
21 24 Keller, Bernhard Dirty Dogs M II75 21 5 1 : 1 2 , 7 AUT
22 49 Steinlechner, Bert Bikeklinik.com M II74 22 5 4 : 3 1 , 7 AUT

MTB - Hochsteintrophy  am  16.06.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren Master III
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 60 Brengartner, Thomas RC Martins Bike Shop Unken M III65 1 2 8 : 4 3 , 1 GER
2 12 Hölber, Christoph TSU St. Veit M III64 2 3 0 : 5 7 , 9 AUT
3 61 Gruber, Günther Radio Medical M III68 3 3 2 : 0 8 , 9 AUT
4 8 Steinberger, Uwe RLC St. Veit M III67 4 3 4 : 5 0 , 7 AUT
5 33 Loitfellner, Michael RLC St. Veit M III68 5 3 5 : 3 7 , 2 AUT
6 14 Seidl , Walter TSU St. Veit M III63 6 3 5 : 4 1 , 9 AUT
7 67 Steinbacher, Martin Chiemseekälte - Mountain Aktiv M III64 7 3 6 : 0 9 , 9 GER
8 44 Streitberger, Sepp Big Time Maishofen M III65 8 3 6 : 4 5 , 6 AUT
9 66 Prommegger, Hubert M III66 9 3 7 : 3 1 , 4 AUT

10 15 Schweiger, Michael Bikeklinik.com M III67 10 3 7 : 4 3 , 0 AUT
11 47 Kaserbacher, Gerhard Team G.A.S M III65 11 3 9 : 0 4 , 1 AUT
12 20 Lahr , Harry Aufi & Owi M III63 12 3 9 : 5 9 , 1 AUT
13 25 Stankovic, Peter Aufi & Owi M III52 13 4 2 : 4 0 , 2 AUT
14 27 Gumpold, Erich Aufi & Owi M III61 14 4 2 : 5 3 , 5 AUT
15 64 Palfinger, Hermann M III54 15 4 4 : 3 2 , 2 AUT
16 54 Thaler, Anton M III66 16 4 5 : 1 6 , 9 AUT
17 21 Fritzenwallner, Johann Aufi & Owi M III65 17 4 7 : 3 2 , 6 AUT
18 26 Philips, Geert Aufi & Owi M III54 18 5 3 : 4 2 , 4 AUT
19 16 Wernisch, Ossi Bikeklinik.com M III65 19 5 4 : 3 1 , 7 AUT
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